
Meeting Sign In Sheet
Date: 7-Jun-22

School/Site: Cassidy

Name Organization Email Address Phone Number
Kyle Mahoney Daniel J. Keating Company Kmahoney@djkeating.com 908-380-9977
Bill Farrell Daniel J. Keating Company Wfarrell@djkeating.com 610-664-4550
Kevin Sherman Daniel J. Keating Company ksherman@djkeating.com 610-664-4550
Terry McKenna Gilbane Building Company tmckenna@gilbaneco.com 610-761-9638
Andrew O'Donnell INTECH Construction aodonnell@intechconstruction.com 215-768-3100
Mike Sexton TN WARD Company msexton@tnward.com 215-622-6175
Gary Houston Pride Enterprises Inc ghouston@prideenterprisees.com 484-322-0022
Matt Walsh Perryman Shoemaker matt.walsh@butz.com 302-463-8035
Richard Plotkin Morgan Construction rplotkin@morgancml.com 856-651-8184
Lynette Sutton Girl Contracting Inc girlcontracting@gmail.com 267-241-1595
Greg Jusiota Davis Contruction gjusiota@daviscontruction.com 264-995-4896
Leslie Smallwood Mosaic Development Partners lsl@mosaicdp.com 215-882-3341

mailto:Kmahoney@djkeating.com
mailto:Wfarrell@djkeating.com
mailto:ksherman@djkeating.com
mailto:tmckenna@gilbaneco.com
mailto:aodonnell@intechconstruction.com
mailto:msexton@tnward.com
mailto:ghouston@prideenterprisees.com
mailto:matt.walsh@butz.com
mailto:rplotkin@morgancml.com
mailto:girlcontracting@gmail.com
mailto:gjusiota@daviscontruction.com
mailto:lsl@mosaicdp.com

	Sheet1

